aSLC
SATA III CFastTM Card
    PHANES-K Series
   Document No. : 100-xxCFA-PKCTMAS
   Version No. : 02V1
   Date : May, 2019
 Product Features
- 2 -                                                                        APRO aSLC SATA III CFastTM Card PHANES-K Series

2. Sequential performance is based on CrystalDiskMark
5.1.2 with file size 1000MB
 Order Information
- 3 -                                                                        APRO aSLC SATA III CFastTM Card PHANES-K Series
Order Information
I. Part Number List
 APRO aSLC SATA III CFastTM Card PHANES-K Series with plastic frame kit
Product Picture Grade Standard grade (0ºC ~ 70ºC) Wide Temp Grade ( -40ºC ~ +85ºC )
16GB SPCFA016G-PKCTMAS-(T) WPCFA016G-PKCTMASC-(T)C
32GB SPCFA032G-PKCTMAS-(T) WPCFA032G-PKCTMASC-(T)C
64GB SPCFA064G-PKCTMAS-(T) WPCFA064G-PKCTMASC-(T)C
 APRO aSLC SATA III CFastTM Card PHANES-K Series with rugged metal frame kit
Product Picture Grade Standard grade (0ºC ~ 70ºC) Wide Temp Grade ( -40ºC ~ +85ºC )
16GB SRCFA016G-PKCTMAS-(T) WRCFA016G-PKCTMASC-(T)C
32GB SRCFA032G-PKCTMAS-(T) WRCFA032G-PKCTMASC-(T)C
64GB SRCFA064G-PKCTMAS-(T) WRCFA064G-PKCTMASC-(T)C
Notes:
C :  Special conformal coating treated on whole PCBA which may support industrial grade operating temperature -40°C ~ +85°C
II. Part Number Decoder:
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X9－X11 X12 X13 X14 X15 X16 X17 －X19
X1 : Grade
S: Standard Grade – operating temp. 0º C ~ 70 º C
W: Wide Temp Grade- operating temp. -40º C ~ +85 º C
X2 : The material of case
P : Plastic frame kit
R : Rugged Metal frame kit
X3 X4 X5 : Product category
CFA : CFastTM Card
X6 X7 X8 X9 : Capacity
016G: 16GB
032G: 32GB
064G: 64GB
X11 : Controller
P : PHANES Series
X12 : Controller version
A, B, C…..
X13 : Controller Grade
C : Commercial grade
X14 : Flash IC
T : Toshiba NAND Flash IC
X15 : Flash IC grade / Type
M : MLC-NAND flash IC
X16 X17 : aSLC Technology
AS : aSLC Technology extends MLC product's lifespan
X19 : Reserved for specific requirement
Blank : Standard product w/o thermal sensor and
conformal-coating
T : Thermal Sensor (optional)
C : Conformal coating (optional)
 Revision History
- 4 -                                                                        APRO aSLC SATA III CFastTM Card PHANES-K Series
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Initial release. 2017/11/30
1.1 Add the option for thermal sensor 2018/11/02
1.2 Updated version 2018/11/28
2.1 Updated power consumption & performance 2019/05/24
 Contents
- 5 -                                                                        APRO aSLC SATA III CFastTM Card PHANES-K Series
Contents
Product Features ...................................................................................................................- 2 -